
PRESIDENT VICE PRESIDENT
Mark Foltz W 832-228-5855 Dauphin Ewart W 512-501-5434
BugaBug F F 512-832-9979
1117 Tobola C 832-228-5855 C 
Rosenberg, TX 77471                      bugabug2010@att.net Houston, TX 77041 dauphin@thebugmaster.com
TREASURER SECRETARY
Brien Binford W 979-822-5524 Andy McAngus W 866-693-2200
Binford Insect Control Svc F  979-823-2246 Noble Resources Pest Control F 903-587-8145
P.O. Box 3426 C 979-820-0728 PO Box 1852 C 903-357-3462
Bryan, TX 77805                        bbicinc@suddenlinkmail.com Richardson, TX 75083 nrpest@aol.com
IMMEDIATE PAST PRESIDENT TPCA HEADQUARTERS
Dale Burnett W 512-497-7050 Todd Kercheval - Exec Dir C 
Burnett's Pest & Lawn Svc F Kercheval & Associates W 512-954-9664
5107 Farm Rd 1327 C 512-497-7050 Mail: PO Box 1684 F 512-852-6772
Creedmoor, TX 78610               burnettdale55@gmail.com Austin, TX  78767 txpca@sbcglobal.net

Ed Doyle (adtl-2019) W 817-834-3121 Harvey West  (1st-2019) W 713-863-7378
Western Exterminating F  817-838-2670 Coastal Fumigators Inc. F 713-863-0143
5209 Broadway C 817-343-0558 1119 W. 34th St. C 
Haltom City, TX 76117 eants@live.com Houston, TX 77018 endopest@airmail.net
John Hufford (1st-2020) W 432-520-5898 Warren Remmey (1st-2020) W 210-656-3721
Hufford's Pest Control F Spider Man Pest Control F  210-656-6352
5519 San Saba Ave. C 12064 Nacogdoches Rd. C 210-559-2360
Midland, TX 79707           huffordspestcontrol@gmail.com San Antonio, TX 78217 warren.remmey@gmail.com

Brian Melass (adtl-2019) Jackie Thornton (1st-2019) W 281-331-0126
Killum Pest Control F 979-297-5561 Alvin Pest Control F 281-756-0211
224 Plantation Dr. C 979-709-9567 PO Box 790 C
Lake Jackson, TX 77566                        brian@killum.com Alvin , TX 77512       jackie@alvinpestcontrol.com
Ted Lieb (1st-2018) W 281-342-6969
Gillen Pest Control F  281-232-6979
1012 Morton St. C 281-917-8482

Vacant Sterling Schulze (1st-2020) W 830-379-3277
Angel Pest Control F  830-303-3277
2486 Hwy 46 North C
Seguin, TX 78155 sschulze@angelpest.com

Keld Ewart (1st-2019) W 512-250-1500 Carl Lane (adtl-2018) W 903-373-3011
The Bug Master F Lane Pest Control F  903-894-7672
1912 Smith Rd. C 512-680-8144 4754 Old Troup Hwy C 903-571-1126 
Austin, TX 78721               keld.ewart@thebugmaster.com Tyler, TX 75707  lanepestcontrol@yahoo.com

CHAPTER DIRECTORS

AT-LARGE DIRECTORS

Chpt 4-Austin Chpt 5-East Texas

Chpt 1-Gtr Houston
W 979-297-9993

Richmond, TX 77469                ted@gillenpestcontrol.com
Chpt 2-Coastal Bend Chpt 3-San Antonio

The Bug Master
5829 W Sam Houston Tollway
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Chpt 6-Gtr Tarrant Co. Chpt 7-South Plains
Kim Broom (adtl-2019) W 817-469-4849 Cody Jackson (1st-2019) W 806-773-6519
Alley Cat Pest Control F JC's Terminix F
PO Box 766 C 5212 Marsha Sharp Fwy C 806-773-6519

Lubbock, TX  79407 terminixcody@yahoo.com
Chpt 9-Gtr Dallas

Vacant Michael Bosco (1st-2018) W: 214-340-6969
SafeHaven Pest Control F: 214-343-9831
PO Box 551785 C: 214-704-9118
Dallas, TX 75355 michael@safehavenpest.com

Ken Workman (2nd-2019) W 915-598-9448 Jason Wheeler (1st-2018) W: 806-674-1925
S&C Pest Control F Ace Pest Control F: 
1116 Hunter C 915-479-3767 PO Box 31032 C: 806-577-3423
El Paso, TX 79915                         work4128@yahoo.com Amarillo, TX 79120 jason@acepestcontrol.pro

Bo Jenkins (1st-2019) W 512-801-6065 Vacant
ABC Home & Commercial Svc F
4202-B State Hwy 6 South C
College Station, TX 77845        bojenkins@goanteater.com

David D'Spain (1st-2019) W 830-249-2960 Bob Howard (1st-2019) W 254-235-2847
Boerne Pest Control F  830-249-2960 855Bugs.com F 254-235-5136
35 Honey Bee Lane C 8807 Woodway Dr. C

Vacant Tommy Cantu W 956-782-7378
Bug Off Pest Control F 956-782-1149
1609 Mozelle C 956-279-1548
Pharr, TX 78577 jtc393@yahoo.com

Dean May (1st -2020) W 214-789-8839
Amvac F  
5945 W Parker Rd #1324 C
Plano, TX 75093                   deanm@amvac-chemical.com

Boerne, TX 78006         boernepestandtermite@gmail.com

Allied Members

Chpt 14-Heart of the Hills Chpt 15-Central Texas

Waco, TX 76712                               bob.howard@855bugs.com
Chpt 16-Permian Basin Chpt 17-Rio Grande Valley

Chpt 10-Gtr El Paso Chpt 11-Golden Spread

Chpt 12-Bluebonnet Chpt 13-West Texas

Springtown, TX 76082                  alleycatpestcontrol@gmail.com
Chpt 8-South East Texas


